
Central Heating Spares for Van Stock

Group

Pump

Grundfos UPS3 £140

Ref. PriceMake & Model

Three port 
valve

Wilo £110

Two port 
valve

Programmer 
& timer

Room 
thermostat

Honeywell
pack

Name

CH pump

CH pump

Honeywell

Gate valve / 22mm £7

Pump valve

Ball valve / 22mm £7

Potterton

Honeywell ST9400C £90

Wired

Wireless

Drayton Digistat + RF (RF601)

£35

Part Center (programmable)

£90

Drayton RTS8 £14

£60

Honeywell T6360 £25

Honeywell L641A (cylinder stat) £33

Honeywell T4360A1009 (frost stat)

£80

Honeywell
4073 / 22mm whole £95

£724073 head

Other

Drayton three port / 22mm whole £63 / £44

Drayton three port head

£70Danfoss HSA3 head

Honeywell
4043 / 22mm whole £80

£454043 head

Other

Drayton two port / 22mm whole £49

Drayton two port head

Danfoss HPA2 £60

£55Drayton 22083SX

Potterton EP2 £85

Drayton
Drayton LP822 / LP522 / LP722 £65

Honeywell

Honeywell

S Plan Installer Pack £190

Y Plan Installer Pack £160

TRV

Angled

Drayton

Angled with lockshield 15mm x ½" £8

TRV4 angled & lockshield 15mm x ½" £24

Filling loop
Screwfix

Screwfix

R24 filling loop £15

Remote filling loop with gauge £15

Air vent / 
Drain cock

15mm end feed air vent cap £10

£103/8 bottle air vent

Drain cock 15mm £10

Van

2

1

4

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

4

2

5

1

10

5

10

Drain cock ½” £10 5

Screwfix No.

81629

51338

City

46637

696FV

40051

73146

31421

273FV

81844

31480

326FV

32455

75750

26078

Y609A1045-1

Y609A1029-1

31811

34362

46605

101HF

52451

76650

99939

96725

Ball valve / 28mm £10 29646V

Drayton SM2 (dial type mech.) £62 19448P

Honeywell L641B1004 (pipe stat) £35 1

15mm Caleffi Robocal AAV £10 5

Pegler pump valve / 22mm £7 220850

Gate valve / 28mm £7 21743V

Filter Adey MagnaClean Professional £70 1

Myson Myson 2 way TRV head £20 4

EPH Combi Pack 4 £50 2

Drayton Digistat + RF2 (RF701)

Honeywell T3R £70 2

Multibloc Caleffi Cold Water Control Valve £70 1

eBay

2

1

2

2

1

1

PRVs
Caleffi

Caleffi

3 bar PRV with gague City

3 bar PRV without gauge City

£40

£20913FY

Horstmann (Secure) Economy 7 Quatz £85 1
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Boiler Spares 1 for Van Stock

Group

PCB

ecoTEC plus and Pro R1 (C & S) £190

PriceModel

Symsi 7.0  £197

Solo 2 & 3 £204

Make

Vaillant

Glow worm

Baxi

Potterton

Suprima (old) £70

Suprima (Siemens) £241

Netaheat E £177

Profile / Prima £177

Isar / Icos £190

V. No.

4

2

2

2

2

3

3

2

Part No.

0020132764

2000802731

231711

(8)407750

5112178

407676

407677

174486

Suprima HE £214 25110550

Potterton

Potterton

Potterton

Potterton

ST

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

Ideal

Spark 
Generator

Isar / Icos £43

Logic £33

Suprima HE £20

Ideal

Ideal

Potterton

Baxi

Isar / Icos flame sensing lead £19

Duo Tec £23

2

2

2

2

2

173538

175593

 248097 / 5111912

173512

720222801

Logic (spark) £22 2175591

Ideal

Ideal

Electrode & 
lead

Worcester

ecoTEC R1 (5 wires) £146

Grundfos 15-60 head (GS J & Si) £100

1

2

178983

8716119827

Vaillant

Pump &
Pump head

Fan

Worcester Greenstar (non Cdi) £144 287161160670 R

Glow worm Flexicom £13 20020020731

Worcester Greenstar junior/Si/Ri £30 287181070870

Worcester Greenstar CDi classic   £37 287181070890

White £10 105108265Baxi

NTC

Red £10 105114725Baxi

Ideal Green £10 10172496

Solo HE £226 25121025 RBaxi

Baxi Solo HE (two screws, long wires) £40 45132097

Worcester DHW sensor £20 587145000810

Whole pump (GS Junior and Si) £90 18716119822Worcester

24i/28i Junior (non Greenstar) £135 187483004840 RWorcester

Isar / Icos (spark) £19 2173528Ideal

Baxi Solo HE (two screws short wires) £40 25132366

Worcester Whole pump (GS CDi) £120 18716119824

Logic (sensing) £15 2175592Ideal

Duo Tec £20Baxi 25114766

ecoTEC plus R1 (Reg.) £190Vaillant 20020036861 R

ecoTEC plus and Pro R2 (C & S) £190Vaillant 20010028086 R

Isar (DHW NTC) £34 1170996Ideal

Gledhill GT153 £24 2GT153

Worcester Greenstar (non CDi) PCB £60 5For 87161160670 R

Vaillant ecoFIT pure £20 20020195481

Worcester Temperature limiter £50 287105062670

Vaillant ecoTEC R2 lead £25 20020135119

Worcester Greenstar CDi PCB £60 5For 8716118443 R

Combi 105 HE £190Baxi 25112380 R
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Boiler Spares 2 for Van Stock

Group PriceModelMake V. No.Part No. ST

AAV

Worcester Greenstar AAV £10 587161064450

Vaillant ecoTEC AAV £16 5104521

Baxi 105e AAV £9 5248043

Greenstar CDi classic £19 187172010520Worcester
Transformer

Greenstar i/Si/Ri £21 187472013190Worcester

Gas vavle & 
solenoid

Baxi Solo 2 & 3 solenoid £43 2238295

Baxi Solo HE / Promax SL £118 1241900

Vallant ecoTEC R2 (up to 32kW) £144 10020148381

Ideal Logic 24V gas valve £75 1179032

APS

Baxi Solo 3 (small up to 60) £57 1720011401

Baxi Solo 2 £47 1230068

Baxi Solo 3 (60) £48 1720954201

Baxi Solo 3 (70) £38 1720954301

Baxi Solo 3 (80) £53 1720954401

Vokera APS venturi £21 120030209

XB146 relay £14 2XB146Gledhill
Relay

XB147 base £14 2XB147Gledhill

Condensate 
trap

Baxi Silicone pipe £10 15114762

Baxi Solo HE / Promax SL £53 25111714

Flow switch & 
turbine

Duo Tec (Ariston) £37 165100541Baxi

Ideal Logic £42 1175661

Alpha CD & CB DHW flow switch £30 13.013211

Pressure 
sensor & filter

Vaillant ecoTEC etc £20 100020059717

Vaillant Canoe filter £6 5179030

Baxi Promax top AAV (side exit) £10 35122330

Manifold & 
connection

Vaillant Flow valve £40 20020010291

Vaillant Hot water valve £40 20020010295

Potterton Suprima HE £60 15112329Flue duct

Vaillant ecoTEC Plus b/f 2012 £20 1180985

Vaillant ecoTEC Pro b/f 2012 £20 1180984

Copper tubing £20 287172081070Worcester

Gauge Plastic tubing £20 287161164280Worcester

Vokera AAV £10 20439

ecoTEC £20 2180982Vaillant

Vallant ecoTEC R2 (37/38kW) £144 10020148383

Diverter valve 
motor

Elbi eBay £30 5

Worcester Greenstar £47 287161068470

Vailant ecoTEC £50 2140429

Glow worm Cxi/Sxi/Hxi £26 10020013711

Isar (Honeywell cartridge) £53 2174200IdealDiverter valve 
& cartride

Duo Tec cartridge (no bypass) £30 2eBayBaxi

Logic cartridge £60 2175668Ideal

ecoTEC (brass) £114 10020132682Vaillant

Baxi Duo Tec cartridge (with bypass) £30 2eBay

ecoTEC (plastic) £80 10020020015Vaillant

Baxi 105 DV repair kit (For 248061) £30 5eBay

Energy (GW 0020097214) £40 1V 0020213146Glow worm
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Boiler Spares 3 for Van Stock

Group PriceModelMake V. No.Part No. ST

Seal & gasket

G10 £13 50020038679Vaillant

Solo HE inner door seals £7 5242489Baxi

Solo HE flue seal (three) £19 2244758Baxi

Suprima / Kingfisher Mf fan outlet £10 5238147Potterton

Solo 2 & 3 fan outlet £14 1230955Baxi

Insulation board £00 1Generic

Cork sheet £00 1Generic

Suprima HE flue duct seal £10 25113042Potterton

GS CDi classic burner seal £15 287110041680Worcester

Diaphragm (big with hole) £10 5248066Baxi

Diaphragm (big without hole) £10 55111141Baxi

Diaphragm (small without hole) £10 5248065Baxi

DHW Venturi £15 5248051Baxi

Diaphragm
& venturi

Diaphragm (small with side hole) £10 5248619Baxi

Diaphragm (small with hole) £10 5248838Baxi

Hinges
LH £10 287186866190Worcester

RH £10 587186866210Worcester

Greenstar burner seal £10 287161105340Worcester

Baxi 105 DV water section £120 27224342

ErP compact flue duct seal £10 2873791300A0Worcester

Isolation 
valves

ecoTEC flow union £60 20020010291Vaillant

ecoTEC cold water inlet £50 20020010295Worcester

Timer

Worcester MT10 £60 287161066630

Vaillant VRT150 £60 10020116882

Baxi Mech timer £44 1247206

TPRV & PRV

Worcester Greenstar PRV £15 587161064310

Vaillant ecoTEC PRV £16 5178985

Baxi 105e PRV £9 5248056

Range TS202 (7 bar 90C) £20 2TS202

Caleffi 6 bar / female £15 2Loose nut

Caleffi 6 bar / female £15 2Push fit U clip

Caleffi 6 bar / compression £15 2Push fit U clip

Caleffi Dual Thermostat £50 1DHS803Unvented stat

Alarm CO alarm £20 5

Herts Boilers / www.hertsboilers.co.uk / 07944 168888 22/01/2024

www.he
rts

bo
ile

rs.
co

.uk




